Features
MIOe-MIPI
	� MIPI-CSI Input Module Card
	� Support 4x MIPI-CSI 2lane through 22pin FPC conn. type
	� Support 2x MIPI-CSI 4lane through IPEX 30pin conn. type
	� Compatible with AFE-R360
MIPI-CSI Input Module Card,
for AFE-R360 series

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIOe-MIPI
Ordering Information
Part No. Description MIPI-CSI Input Interface Cable
MIOE-MIPI-RPA1 MIOe-MIPI Module, 4x MIPI 22P  4 FPC 22pin 15cm
MIOE-MIPI-IPA1 MIOe-MIPI Module, 2x IPEX 30P  2 IPEX 30pin 30cm
Development Kit Ordering Information
Part No. Description AFE-R360 MIOe-MIPI Memory Storage Camera Image
AFE-R360DVK-M01 AFE-R360, 125H, 4x MIPI
(2MP) development kit   AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 MIOE-MIPI-RPA1 16GB 128GB 4x EV2M-OOM1
(innodisk)
22.04
(kernel 6.6.30)
AFE-R360DVK-M02 AFE-R360, 125H, 2x MIPI
(8MP) development kit  AFE-R360C5P-Q5A1 MIOE-MIPI-IPA1 16GB 128GB 2x e-CAM81_
CUR360 (e-con) 22.04
Block DiagramBlock Diagram
MIOe-MIPI